

QiSQi Identification Solutions secures financial transactions of crowdfunding platform WeTradeNet with biometrics.

WeTradeNet (WTN) partnered with QiSQi Identification Technologies to secure financial transactions with biometric fingerprint identification and verification.

WELLINGTON, SOMERSET, UNITED KINGDOM, January 28, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- WTN sets the boundaries for crowdfunding platforms by adhering to these principles: Transparency for the investors and the business owners, high security in the trading of obligations and shares, transparent communication between the users and the company.

Therefore, the requirements of WeTradeNet were demanding: fast and flexible trading, multi-browser supported and highly secured transactions.

On top, QiSQi integrated a biometric fingerprint registration and verification solution on the Java based Vaadin Framework, a scoop on itself.

The biometric verification will prevent definitely identity theft, one of the major internet crimes of the century.

About QiSQi Identification Technologies

QiSQi Identification Solutions consult, implement and develop identification technologies for governments, federations and industry.

With over 10 years' experience in <u>biometrics</u> and 25 years in Secure Documents, QiSQi has a significant place as integrator and solution provider.

Her experience will gain time and errors for everyone who is looking to step in this fascinating world.

QiSQi Identification Technologies keeps her finger on the beating heart of biometrics and her eyes on secure documents!

www.gisgi.com

info@qisqi.com 9 High Street TA21 8QT Wellington Somerset United Kingdom

About WeTradeNet.

<u>WeTradeNet (WTN) is a crowdfunding</u> platform, where businesses and investors come together. WeTradeNet (WTN) helps to bring the right businesses to the right investors, one new business at a time.

The purpose of this site is to help business owners find investors, but also to help investors find

projects in which to invest.

The business owner can upload documents such as text, image or video. Investors can read the available information about a specific project and take your subscription for those you want.

www.wetradenet.com

invest@wetradenet.com

Press dpt QiSQi QiSQi Identification Technologies +44 20 3286 2161 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.